
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4583
ANSWERED ON:21.02.2014
INTERNATIONAL PETROLEUM CONFERENCE
Owaisi Shri Asaduddin

Will the Minister of PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS be pleased to state:

(a) whether for the first time the invitation was sent to Israel and Taiwan for the International Petroleum Conference held recently; and

(b) if so, the details thereof and the reasons therefor ?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF PETROLEUM & NATURAL GAS ( SHRIMATI PANABAAKA LAKSHMI)

(a) & (b): Information is being collected and will be laid on the table of the house.
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